cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Square Bus Station - Fujairah, Choithrams Supermark
E700 ﬁ'):fﬁ“f‘ h:lS)Lé)ej-«l ¢ 5).“4;3.“ - AM}!‘ C)““f“ eMila dha

Fridays 5
Union Square Bus Station dep 05.30 06.30 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 00.00 gl Ay lase &Ml Ao
DNATA lep 05.36 06.36 08.07 09.37 11.10 12.40 14.10 15.40 17.14 18.44 20.07 00.06 &ij Lilis
Airport Terminal 1, External dep 05.44 06.44 08.15 09.45 11.22 12.52 14.23 15.53 17.31 19.01 20.17 00.13 &Mﬁ) AIB1I SN RS PRNENSIEN (P PN
Parking

Sharjah Cement Factory arr 06.24 07.24 09.05 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.04 16.34 18.20 19.50 20.56 00.49 Jsas 43 L) - e minan
Dhaid, Post Office arr 06.46 07.46 09.28 10.58 12.23 13.53 15.27 16.57 18.44 20.14 21.20 01.12 Jsas 33 53538 10
Dhaid, Central Region arr 06.47 07.47 09.29 10.59 12.24 13.54 15.28 16.58 18.45 20.15 21.20 01.12 Js=s sl A8kial) 3 l3] |, 2u3
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station arr 06.59 07.59 09.40 11.11 12.36 14.06 15.39 17.10 18.57 20.28 21.33 01.25 Jsas olist lail g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market arr 07.08 08.08 09.49 11.20 12.45 14.15 15.48 17.19 19.07 20.37 21.43 01.34 Jsas daoall 3sns Alass
Masafi, Police Station arr 07.12 08.12 09.54 11.25 1250 14.20 15.53 17.24 19.12 20.42 21.48 01.39 Jsas (silss Al 5 S e
Fujairah, Ajman University arr 07.38 08.38 10.20 11.50 13.15 14.45 16.19 17.50 19.38 21.08 22.14 02.04 Jsas olexe daala 3,23l
Fujairah Bus Station, External arr 07.40 08.40 10.22 11.52 13.17 14.47 16.21 17.53 19.40 21.11 22.16 02.07 Jsas ERYEN JCRTEENETZC0N
Fujairah, Etisalat arr 07.42 08.42 10.24 11.54 13.19 14.49 16.23 17.55 19.42 21.13 22.18 02.09 sy Lyl 3 yaall
Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.43 08.43 10.25 11.56 13.21 1451 16.24 17.56 19.44 21.14 22.20 02.10 Jsas el):\ﬂ).t.;,sjuﬁ)...‘zﬁ;ﬂl
Supermarket

Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.44 08.44 10.26 11.57 13.22 1452 16.25 17.57 19.45 21.15 22.21 02.11 sy (.I):H,.:.;,S)Lﬁ}..“z)ﬂ;ﬂ]
Supermarket

Monday o
Union Square Bus Station dep 05.30 06.30 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 00.00 gl Ay lase @Ml Ao
DNATA dep 05.36 06.36 08.07 09.37 11.10 12.40 14.10 15.40 17.14 18.44 20.07 00.06 &ij ks
Airport Terminal 1, External dep 05.44 06.44 08.15 09.45 11.22 12.52 14.23 15.53 17.31 19.01 20.17 00.13 &Mﬁ) AB1I SN P RNENSIEN (Pt PN
Parking

Sharjah Cement Factory arr 06.24 07.24 09.05 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.04 16.34 18.20 19.50 20.56 00.49 Jsas 43 L) - e minan
Dhaid, Post Office arr 06.46 07.46 09.28 10.58 12.23 13.53 15.27 16.57 18.44 20.14 21.20 01.12 Jsas 33 53558 50
Dhaid, Central Region arr 06.47 07.47 09.29 10.59 12.24 13.54 15.28 16.58 18.45 20.15 21.20 01.12 Js=s sl Aakial) 3 l3] |, 2u3l
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station arr 06.59 07.59 09.40 11.11 12.36 14.06 15.39 17.10 18.57 20.28 21.33 01.25 Jsas olist lasl g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market arr 07.08 08.08 09.49 11.20 12.45 14.15 15.48 17.19 19.07 20.37 21.43 01.34 Jsas daoall 3ons Alass
Masafi, Police Station arr 07.12 08.12 09.54 11.25 1250 14.20 15583 17.24 19.12 20.42 21.48 01.39 Jsas (silss Al 5 S e
Fujairah, Ajman University arr 07.38 08.38 10.20 11.50 13.15 14.45 16.19 17.50 19.38 21.08 22.14 02.04 Jsas olexe daala 3,23l
Fujairah Bus Station, External arr 07.40 08.40 10.22 11.52 13.17 14.47 16.21 17.53 19.40 21.11 22.16 02.07 Jsas 5yl il Ao
Fujairah, Etisalat arr 07.42 08.42 10.24 11.54 13.19 14.49 16.23 17.55 19.42 21.13 22.18 02.09 Jsas Lyl 3 yaall
Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.43 08.43 10.25 11.56 13.21 14.51 16.24 17.56 19.44 21.14 22.20 02.10 Jsas el):\ﬂ).t.;,sjuﬁ)...‘zﬁ;ﬂl
Supermarket

Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.44 08.44 10.26 11.57 13.22 14.52 16.25 17.57 19.45 21.15 22.21 02.11 sy (.I):H,.:.;,S)Lﬁ}..“z)ﬂ;ﬂ]
Supermarket

uesday to Thursday el N EMAN e
Union Square Bus Station dep 05.30 06.30 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 00.00 gl Ay lase @Ml Ao
DNATA dep 05.36 06.36 08.07 09.37 11.10 12.40 14.10 15.40 17.14 18.44 20.07 00.06 &ij ks
Airport Terminal 1, External dep 05.44 06.44 08.15 09.45 11.22 12.52 14.23 15.53 17.31 19.01 20.17 00.13 &Mﬁ) AIB1I SN [P PENSIEN (P PN |
Parking

Sharjah Cement Factory arr 06.24 07.24 09.05 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.04 16.34 18.20 19.50 20.56 00.49 Jsas 43 L) - ciand minan
Dhaid, Post Office arr 06.46 07.46 09.28 10.58 12.23 13.53 15.27 16.57 18.44 20.14 21.20 01.12 Jsas 33 53558 50
Dhaid, Central Region arr 06.47 07.47 09.29 10.59 1224 13.54 15.28 16.58 18.45 20.15 21.20 01.12 Js=s WP EEI SN B RY VN |
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station arr 06.59 07.59 09.40 11.11 12.36 14.06 15.39 17.10 18.57 20.28 21.33 01.25 Jsas olist lanl g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market arr 07.08 08.08 09.49 11.20 12.45 14.15 15.48 17.19 19.07 20.37 21.43 01.34 Jsas daoall 3sns Alass
Masafi, Police Station arr 07.12 08.12 09.54 11.25 1250 14.20 1553 17.24 19.12 20.42 21.48 01.39 Jsas (silss Al 5 S ja
Fujairah, Ajman University arr 07.38 08.38 10.20 11.50 13.15 14.45 16.19 17.50 19.38 21.08 22.14 02.04 sy olexe daala 3,23l
Fujairah Bus Station, External arr 07.40 08.40 10.22 11.52 13.17 14.47 16.21 17.53 19.40 21.11 22.16 02.07 Jsas 5 yndll il Ao
Fujairah, Etisalat arr 07.42 08.42 10.24 11.54 13.19 14.49 16.23 17.55 19.42 21.13 22.18 02.09 sy Lyl 3 yaall
Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.43 08.43 10.25 11.56 13.21 14.51 16.24 17.56 19.44 21.14 22.20 02.10 Jsas el):\ﬂ).t.;,sjuﬁ)...‘zﬁ;ﬂl
Supermarket

Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.44 08.44 10.26 11.57 13.22 1452 16.25 17.57 19.45 21.15 22.21 02.11 sy (.I):H,.:.;,S)Lﬁ}..“z)ﬂ;ﬂ]
Supermarket

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Union Square Bus Station dep 05.30 06.30 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 00.00 gl Ay lase oMl Ao
DNATA lep 05.36 06.36 08.07 09.37 11.10 12.40 14.10 15.40 17.14 18.44 20.07 00.06 &ij ks
Airport Terminal 1, External dep 05.44 06.44 08.15 09.45 11.22 12.52 14.23 15.53 17.31 19.01 20.17 00.13 &Mﬁ) Y olhall ise oy lad) (83500l
Parking

Sharjah Cement Factory arr 06.24 07.24 09.05 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.04 16.34 18.20 19.50 20.56 00.49 Jsas 43 L) - e minae
Dhaid, Post Office arr 06.46 07.46 09.28 10.58 12.23 13.53 15.27 16.57 18.44 20.14 21.20 01.12 Jsas 33 53558 50
Dhaid, Central Region arr 06.47 07.47 09.29 10.59 12.24 13.54 15.28 16.58 18.45 20.15 21.20 01.12 Js=s SO EE SN BB RY VN |
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station arr 06.59 07.59 09.40 11.11 12.36 14.06 15.39 17.10 18.57 20.28 21.33 01.25 Jsas olist lail g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market arr 07.08 08.08 09.49 11.20 12.45 14.15 15.48 17.19 19.07 20.37 21.43 01.34 Jsas daoall 3sns Alass
Masafi, Police Station arr 07.12 08.12 09.54 11.25 1250 14.20 1558 17.24 19.12 20.42 21.48 01.39 Jsas (sibss a5 S 4a
Fujairah, Ajman University arr 07.38 08.38 10.20 11.50 13.15 14.45 16.19 17.50 19.38 21.08 22.14 02.04 Jsas olexe daala 3,23l
Fujairah Bus Station, External arr 07.40 08.40 10.22 11.52 13.17 14.47 16.21 17.53 19.40 21.11 22.16 02.07 Jsas 5 el il Ao
Fujairah, Etisalat arr 07.42 08.42 10.24 11.54 13.19 14.49 16.23 17.55 19.42 21.13 22.18 02.09 sy cLayl 3 yaall
Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.43 08.43 10.25 11.56 13.21 14.51 16.24 17.56 19.44 21.14 22.20 02.10 Jsas el):\ﬂ).t.;,sjuﬁ)...‘zﬁ;ﬂl
Supermarket

Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.44 08.44 10.26 11.57 13.22 14.52 16.25 17.57 19.45 21.15 22.21 02.11 sy (.I):H,.:.;,S)Lﬁ}..“z)ﬂ;ﬂ]
Supermarket

Sundays 2a Y
Union Square Bus Station dep 05.30 06.30 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 00.00 gl Ay lase @Ml Ao
DNATA dep 05.36 06.36 08.07 09.37 11.10 12.40 14.10 15.40 17.14 18.44 20.07 00.06 &ij ks
Airport Terminal 1, External dep 05.44 06.44 08.15 09.45 11.22 12.52 14.23 15.53 17.31 19.01 20.17 00.13 &Mﬁ) A1 SN RS PNENSIEN (P PN
Parking

Sharjah Cement Factory arr 06.24 07.24 09.05 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.04 16.34 18.20 19.50 20.56 00.49 Jsas 43 L) - ciand minan
Dhaid, Post Office arr 06.46 07.46 09.28 10.58 12.23 13.53 15.27 16.57 18.44 20.14 21.20 01.12 Jsas 33 53558 50
Dhaid, Central Region arr 06.47 07.47 09.29 10.59 12.24 13.54 15.28 16.58 18.45 20.15 21.20 01.12 Js=s WO EE SN B RY VN |
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station arr 06.59 07.59 09.40 11.11 12.36 14.06 15.39 17.10 18.57 20.28 21.33 01.25 Jsas olist lasl g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market arr 07.08 08.08 09.49 11.20 12.45 14.15 15.48 17.19 19.07 20.37 21.43 01.34 Jsas daoall 3sns Alass
Masafi, Police Station arr 07.12 08.12 09.54 11.25 12.50 14.20 15583 17.24 19.12 20.42 21.48 01.39 Jsas (sibss Al 5 S 4a
Fujairah, Ajman University arr 07.38 08.38 10.20 11.50 13.15 14.45 16.19 17.50 19.38 21.08 22.14 02.04 Jsas olexe daala 3,23l
Fujairah Bus Station, External arr 07.40 08.40 10.22 11.52 13.17 14.47 16.21 17.53 19.40 21.11 22.16 02.07 Jsas ERYEN JURTEENETZC0N
Fujairah, Etisalat arr 07.42 08.42 10.24 11.54 13.19 14.49 16.23 17.55 19.42 21.13 22.18 02.09 sy Lyl 3 yaall
Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.43 08.43 10.25 11.56 13.21 14.51 16.24 17.56 19.44 21.14 22.20 02.10 Jsas el):\ﬂ).t.;,sjuﬁ)...‘zﬁ;ﬂl
Supermarket

Fujairah, Choithrams arr 07.44 08.44 10.26 11.57 13.22 1452 16.25 17.57 19.45 21.15 22.21 02.11 sy (.I):H,.:.;,S)Lﬁ}..“z)ﬂ;ﬂ]

Supermarket



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Fujairah, Choithrams Supermark - Union Square Bus Station

Fridays dzandl
Fujairah, Choithrams dep 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 21.30 22.45 05.15 £ elriisd S e yigas (3 il
Supermarket

Fujairah, Etisalat dep 08.02 09.32 11.05 12.35 14.03 15.33 17.03 18.33 20.03 21.32 22.47 05.17 a)&j cLayl 3yl
Fujairah Bus Station dep 08.08 09.38 11.20 12.50 14.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 20.10 21.39 22.54 05.24 a)&j 3yl slald) Ao
Fujairah, Ajman University dep 08.10 09.40 11.22 12.52 14.12 1542 17.12 18.42 20.12 21.40 22.55 05.25 a)&j obexe daala 3,23l
Masafi, Police Station dep 08.40 10.08 11.46 13.18 14.40 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.00 23.15 05.45 &Mﬁj (silbss Al yt S 4a
Masafi, Friday Market dep 08.45 10.13 11.51 13.23 14.44 16.14 17.44 19.14 20.44 22.05 23.20 05.50 a)&j ool 3o Alass
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station dep 08.52 10.21 11.59 13.31 14.52 16.22 17.52 19.22 20.51 22.13 23.28 05.58 &Mﬁj olist ol g il
Dhaid, Central Region dep 09.05 10.35 12.13 13.44 15.05 16.35 18.05 19.35 21.03 22.25 23.40 06.10 &Mﬁj VO TN RTAY VRN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office dep 09.06 10.36 12.14 13.45 15.06 16.36 18.06 19.36 21.04 22.26 23.41 06.11 &Mﬁj EVN/RVEVESS

Sharjah Cement Factory dep 09.30 11.00 12.38 14.08 15.29 16.59 18.29 19.59 21.26 22.49 00.04 06.34 Ma) 43 L) - cie gias
Centrepoint Metro Bus Stop, arr 09.58 11.30 13.07 14.35 1556 17.26 18.56 20.26 21.59 23.15 00.30 07.00 Jsas '«Li\g},\):\l\‘-uj):\a\l:)‘ébi-}a
Royal Air Wing Yl )] )
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival arr 10.10 11.42 13.20 14.48 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.05 23.21 00.36 07.06 Js=s osed8 \JLL.j\ iy
DNATA arr 10.16 11.48 13.27 14.55 16.17 17.47 19.17 20.47 22.08 23.24 00.39 07.09 Js=s ﬁ:
Union Square Bus Station arr 10.24 11.56 13.36 15.04 16.25 17.55 19.25 20.55 22.12 23.28 00.43 07.13 Jsas Ay lase Ml Ao
Monday aii¥
Fujairah, Choithrams dep 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 21.30 22.45 05.15 £ elriisd S e yigas (3 il
Supermarket

Fujairah, Etisalat dep 08.02 09.32 11.05 12.35 14.03 15.33 17.03 18.33 20.03 21.32 22.47 05.17 a)&j cLayl 3 yaall
Fujairah Bus Station dep 08.08 09.38 11.20 12.50 14.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 20.10 21.39 22.54 05.24 a)&j 3yl slald) Ao
Fujairah, Ajman University dep 08.10 09.40 11.22 12.52 14.12 1542 17.12 18.42 20.12 21.40 22.55 05.25 a)&j obexe daala 3,23l
Masafi, Police Station dep 08.40 10.08 11.46 13.18 14.40 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.00 23.15 05.45 &Mﬁj sibss Al y2 S 4a
Masafi, Friday Market dep 08.45 10.13 11.51 13.23 14.44 16.14 17.44 19.14 20.44 22.05 23.20 05.50 a)&j ool 3sns Al
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station dep 08.52 10.21 11.59 13.31 14.52 16.22 17.52 19.22 20.51 22.13 23.28 05.58 &Mﬁj olist ol g il
Dhaid, Central Region dep 09.05 10.35 12.13 13.44 15.05 16.35 18.05 19.35 21.03 22.25 23.40 06.10 &Mﬁj VO TN RTAY VRN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office dep 09.06 10.36 12.14 13.45 15.06 16.36 18.06 19.36 21.04 22.26 23.41 06.11 &Mﬁj 33 55 5S40
Sharjah Cement Factory dep 09.30 11.00 12.38 14.08 15.29 16.59 18.29 19.59 21.26 22.49 00.04 06.34 Ma) 43 L) - cie gias
Centrepoint Metro Bus Stop, arr 09.58 11.30 13.07 14.35 1556 17.26 18.56 20.26 21.59 23.15 00.30 07.00 Sj.a} '«Li\g},\):\l\‘-uj):\a\l:)‘ébi-}a
Royal Air Wing Yl )] )
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival arr 10.10 11.42 13.20 14.48 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.05 23.21 00.36 07.06 Js=s u}a)‘j}f\JLL.j iy
DNATA arr 10.16 11.48 13.27 14.55 16.17 17.47 19.17 20.47 22.08 23.24 00.39 07.09 Js=s ﬁ:
Union Square Bus Station arr 10.24 11.56 13.36 15.04 16.25 17.55 19.25 20.55 22.12 23.28 00.43 07.13 Jsas Sy lase Ml A
uesday to Thursday el N EMAN e
Fujairah, Choithrams dep 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 21.30 22.45 05.15 £ elriisd S la yigas (3 il
Supermarket

Fujairah, Etisalat dep 08.02 09.32 11.05 12.35 14.03 15.33 17.03 18.33 20.03 21.32 22.47 05.17 a)&j cLayl 3 yaall
Fujairah Bus Station dep 08.08 09.38 11.20 12.50 14.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 20.10 21.39 22.54 05.24 a)&j 3yl slald) Ao
Fujairah, Ajman University dep 08.10 09.40 11.22 12.52 14.12 1542 17.12 18.42 20.12 21.40 22.55 05.25 a)&j obexe daala 3,2l
Masafi, Police Station dep 08.40 10.08 11.46 13.18 14.40 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.00 23.15 05.45 &Mﬁj silbss Al y2 S 4a
Masafi, Friday Market dep 08.45 10.13 11.51 13.23 14.44 16.14 17.44 19.14 20.44 22.05 23.20 05.50 a)&j ool 3sns Al
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station dep 08.52 10.21 11.59 13.31 14.52 16.22 17.52 19.22 20.51 22.13 23.28 05.58 &Mﬁj olist ol g il
Dhaid, Central Region dep 09.05 10.35 12.13 13.44 15.05 16.35 18.05 19.35 21.03 22.25 23.40 06.10 &Mﬁj VO TN RTAY VRN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office dep 09.06 10.36 12.14 13.45 15.06 16.36 18.06 19.36 21.04 22.26 23.41 06.11 &Mﬁj 33 55 5S40
Sharjah Cement Factory dep 09.30 11.00 12.38 14.08 15.29 16.59 18.29 19.59 21.26 22.49 00.04 06.34 Ma) 43 L) - cie gias
Centrepoint Metro Bus Stop, arr 09.58 11.30 13.07 14.35 15.56 17.26 18.56 20.26 21.59 23.15 00.30 07.00 Sj,aj -‘_uﬂ,e):'“,)uu)@ui.h
Royal Air Wing Yl ] el
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival arr 10.10 11.42 13.20 14.48 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.05 23.21 00.36 07.06 Js=s osed8 \JLL.j\ iy
DNATA arr 10.16 11.48 13.27 14.55 16.17 17.47 19.17 20.47 22.08 23.24 00.39 07.09 Js=s ﬁ:
Union Square Bus Station arr 10.24 11.56 13.36 15.04 16.25 17.55 19.25 20.55 22.12 23.28 00.43 07.13 Jsas Ay lase Ml Ao
SEWNGEWS] LN |

Fujairah, Choithrams dep 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 21.30 22.45 05.15 3] eliisd S la yigas (3 il
Supermarket

Fujairah, Etisalat dep 08.02 09.32 11.05 12.35 14.03 15.33 17.03 18.33 20.03 21.32 22.47 05.17 &Mﬁj cLayl 3 yaall
Fujairah Bus Station dep 08.08 09.38 11.20 12.50 14.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 20.10 21.39 22.54 05.24 &Mﬁj 3yl slald) dbaoas
Fujairah, Ajman University dep 08.10 09.40 11.22 12.52 14.12 1542 17.12 18.42 20.12 21.40 22.55 05.25 &Mﬁj obexe daala 3,23l
Masafi, Police Station dep 08.40 10.08 11.46 13.18 14.40 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.00 23.15 05.45 &Mﬁj sibss Al y2 S 4a
Masafi, Friday Market dep 08.45 10.13 11.51 13.23 14.44 16.14 17.44 19.14 20.44 22.05 23.20 05.50 &Mﬁj ool 3sns Al
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station dep 08.52 10.21 11.59 13.31 14.52 16.22 17.52 19.22 20.51 22.13 23.28 05.58 &Mﬁj obist ol g il
Dhaid, Central Region dep 09.05 10.35 12.13 13.44 15.05 16.35 18.05 19.35 21.03 22.25 23.40 06.10 &Mﬁj VO EE TN R IRVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office dep 09.06 10.36 12.14 13.45 15.06 16.36 18.06 19.36 21.04 22.26 23.41 06.11 &Mﬁj EVN/RVEVESS

Sharjah Cement Factory dep 09.30 11.00 12.38 14.08 15.29 16.59 18.29 19.59 21.26 22.49 00.04 06.34 Ma) 43 L) - e gias
Centrepoint Metro Bus Stop, arr 09.58 11.30 13.07 14.35 1556 17.26 18.56 20.26 21.59 23.15 00.30 07.00 Sj.a} 'Lﬁg},\)ﬁ‘u})}aﬁ:)‘éb&}a
Royal Air Wing Yl ] )
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival arr 10.10 11.42 13.20 14.48 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.05 23.21 00.36 07.06 sy u}aﬁf\JLL.j\ iy
DNATA arr 10.16 11.48 13.27 14.55 16.17 17.47 19.17 20.47 22.08 23.24 00.39 07.09 Js=s ft:
Union Square Bus Station arr 10.24 11.56 13.36 15.04 16.25 17.55 19.25 20.55 22.12 23.28 00.43 07.13 Jsas Ay lase Ml Ao
Sundays 2a Y
Fujairah, Choithrams dep 08.00 09.30 11.00 12.30 14.00 15.30 17.00 18.30 20.00 21.30 22.45 05.15 3] elriisd &S la yigas (3 il
Supermarket

Fujairah, Etisalat dep 08.02 09.32 11.05 12.35 14.03 15.33 17.03 18.33 20.03 21.32 22.47 05.17 &Mﬁj cLayl 3 yaall
Fujairah Bus Station dep 08.08 09.38 11.20 12.50 14.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 20.10 21.39 22.54 05.24 &Mﬁj 3yl slald) dbaos
Fujairah, Ajman University dep 08.10 09.40 11.22 12.52 14.12 1542 17.12 18.42 20.12 21.40 22.55 05.25 &Mﬁj obexe daala 3,23l
Masafi, Police Station dep 08.40 10.08 11.46 13.18 14.40 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.00 23.15 05.45 &Mﬁj sibss Al y2 S 4a
Masafi, Friday Market dep 08.45 10.13 11.51 13.23 14.44 16.14 17.44 19.14 20.44 22.05 23.20 05.50 &Mﬁj ool 3sns Al
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station dep 08.52 10.21 11.59 13.31 14.52 16.22 17.52 19.22 20.51 22.13 23.28 05.58 &Mﬁj ulg)id};ﬂlr)”:\,‘"im
Dhaid, Central Region dep 09.05 10.35 12.13 13.44 15.05 16.35 18.05 19.35 21.03 22.25 23.40 06.10 &Mﬁj VO EE TN R IRVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office dep 09.06 10.36 12.14 13.45 15.06 16.36 18.06 19.36 21.04 22.26 23.41 06.11 &Mﬁj 33 55 S 50
Sharjah Cement Factory dep 09.30 11.00 12.38 14.08 15.29 16.59 18.29 19.59 21.26 22.49 00.04 06.34 Ma) 43 L) - cie gias
Centrepoint Metro Bus Stop, arr 09.58 11.30 13.07 14.35 1556 17.26 18.56 20.26 21.59 23.15 00.30 07.00 Sj.a} 'Lﬁg},\)ﬁ‘u})}aﬁ:)‘éb&}a
Royal Air Wing Yl ] plall
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival arr 10.10 11.42 13.20 14.48 16.10 17.40 19.10 20.40 22.05 23.21 00.36 07.06 sy osedl8 \JLL.j iy
DNATA arr 10.16 11.48 13.27 14.55 16.17 17.47 19.17 20.47 22.08 23.24 00.39 07.09 Js=s ft:

Union Square Bus Station arr 10.24 11.56 13.36 15.04 16.25 17.55 19.25 20.55 22.12 23.28 00.43 07.13 Jsas Ay lase Ml A



	Service "E700"
	Union Square Bus Station - Fujairah, Choithrams Supermark
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Fujairah, Choithrams Supermark - Union Square Bus Station
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays



